附件1：

培训人员安排表

	区   县
	培训人员总数
	第一期

（11.1-3）
	第二期

（11.5-7）
	第三期

（11.8-10）

	闵行区
	21
	21
	
	

	嘉定区
	15
	5
	5
	5

	宝山区
	6
	
	
	6

	浦东新区
	50
	
	50
	

	奉贤区
	41
	
	20
	21

	松江区
	24
	11
	5
	8

	金山区
	36
	16
	
	20

	青浦区
	27
	27
	
	

	崇明县
	20
	
	
	20

	合计（人）
	240
	80
	80
	80


附件2：

参加培训人员回执表
区县：                                             第    期

	姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	工作单位
	联系方式

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


